FGL
series
Model
Nominal
voltage
(V)
Capacity (Ah)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
Terminal
Type
Discharge
20 h rate
1.75V/cell
Discharge
10 h rate
1.75V/cell
Discharge
5 h rate
1.70V/cell
Discharge
1.5 h rate
1.60V/cell
L W H TH
12FGL27 12 27 24 22 18 9.00 166 175 125 125 Round M5
12FGL33 12 33 30 27 22 11.5 196 130 159 164 Round M6
12FGL42 12 42 38 34 29 13.8 197 165 170 170 Round M6
12FGL55 12 55 50 45 37 18.2 229 138 207 212 Round M6
12FGL70 12 70 63 58 49 23.2 272 166 191 195 Round M6
12FGL70/L 12 70 62 57 48 22.6 350 166 175 175 Round M6
12FGL80 12 80 73 67 54 27.0 259 168 208 213 Round M8
12FGL100 12 100 94 85 71 32.5 329 172 214 221 Round M6
12FGL120 12 120 112 102 85 39.5 407 173 220 225 Round M8
12FGL150 12 150 141 127 106 47.5 483 170 220 220 Round M8
12FGL205 12 205 190 172 142 66.0 500 226 235 235 Round M8
TH = total height including terminals
Applications and Key Benefi ts
  Designed to achieve optimal performance and
to protect from power disturbances